
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= MAYOR OF ALABASTER; Party Role=
;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201208130002
97030

08/13/2012
08:40:33

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201208270003
19910

08/27/2012
09:15:44

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201210030003
77110

10/03/2012
09:10:10

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201207050002
35170

07/05/2012
08:45:55

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BRAND KEVIN
OLEN
BRAXTON

201207230002
63550

07/23/2012
01:39:01

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201208010002
80830

08/01/2012
02:36:03

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201208010002
80820

08/01/2012
02:36:02

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

HANDLON
MARTY

201207300002
72870

07/30/2012
09:10:17

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201208060002
86550

08/06/2012
12:55:22

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201208200003
08550

08/20/2012
12:46:29

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201209040003
30620

09/04/2012
08:27:37

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201209040003
30630

09/04/2012
08:27:38

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201209100003
42820

09/10/2012
03:04:33

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201209190003
56160

09/19/2012
09:26:10

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201209280003
71080

09/28/2012
01:54:14

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201209280003
71130

09/28/2012
01:54:19

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY

201210090003
85430

10/09/2012
09:04:00

MAYOR OF
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLON
MARTY


