Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= MAYOR OF ALABASTER; Party Role=											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208130002 97030	08/13/2012 08:40:33	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						•
201208270003 19910	08/27/2012 09:15:44	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201210030003 77110	10/03/2012 09:10:10	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201207050002 35170	07/05/2012 08:45:55	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BRAND KEVIN OLEN BRAXTON						
201207230002 63550	07/23/2012 01:39:01	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201208010002 80830	08/01/2012 02:36:03	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201208010002 80820	08/01/2012 02:36:02	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	HANDLON MARTY						
201207300002 72870	07/30/2012 09:10:17	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201208060002 86550	08/06/2012 12:55:22	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201208200003 08550	08/20/2012 12:46:29	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201209040003 30620	09/04/2012 08:27:37	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201209040003 30630	09/04/2012 08:27:38	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201209100003 42820	09/10/2012 03:04:33	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201209190003 56160	09/19/2012 09:26:10	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201209280003 71080	09/28/2012 01:54:14	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201209280003 71130	09/28/2012 01:54:19	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						
201210090003 85430	10/09/2012 09:04:00	MAYOR OF ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLON MARTY						